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A La Carte

MENU

Small Plates

Breads and Butters

Olives and Balsamic Oil

Potato Latkes, Sour Cream and Chives

Welsh Rarebit Crumpet

Apple and White Pudding Sausage Roll, Mustard Mayonnaise, Cornichons
Cod Cheeks, Dill Salsa

Merguez Sausage, Shakshuka, Coddled Egg

Mains

Ossobuco (Veal Shanks braised with Vegetables, White Wine, and Broth)
Lamb Breast, Mash Potato, Spring Greens

Chicken Parmo, Chimichurri, Fries, Vine Tomato

Sea Trout, Asparagus, Spinach, Orzo

Cabbage with Spinach and Ricotta, Celeriac, Peas, Shallots

Beetroot, Gorgonzola, Almond Risotto

Desserts

Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Sorbet, Blood Orange Gel
Raspberry and Ginger Mousse, Stem Ginger Crumb, Raspberries
Honey Brulee, Apple, Toffee

Dark Chocolate Cremeux, Coftee Caramel, Passionfruit

Cheese Board sourced from the Cheese Shop, Canterbury

Menu & Prices are subject to change

£4.50
£4.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00
£9.00

£26.00
£26.00
£20.00
£24.00
£18.00
£18.00

£5.50
£6.00
£5.50
£6.50
£10.00
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HOT DRINKS

Tea
Filter Coffee
Espresso
Americano
White Coffee
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate

£2.25
£2.50
£2.90
£3.10
£3.20
£3.30
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.70

WI-FI

Cathedral Lodge: No passkey, just follow the steps to gain access.

ALLERGEN

Menu Items

INFORMATION

Allergen Information

Breads and Butters

Vegetarian - Gluten, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide

Olives and Balsamic Oil

Vegan - Sulphur Dioxide

Potato Latkes, Sour Cream and Chives

Vegetarian - Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Welsh Rarebit Crumpet

Vegetarian - Celery, Gluten, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Sulphur
Dioxide

Apple and White Pudding Sausage Roll, Mustard Mayonnaise, Cornichons

Celery, Gluten, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide

Cod Cheeks, Dill Salsa

Gluten, Eggs, Fish, Milk

Merguez Sausage, Shakshuka, Coddled Egg

Gluten, Eggs

Ossobuco (veal shanks braised with vegetables, white wine, and broth)

Celery, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide

Lamb Breast, Mash Potato, Spring Greens

Milk

Chicken Parmo, Chimichurri, Fries, Vine Tomato

Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide

Sea Trout, Asparagus, Spinach, Orzo

Gluten, Eggs, Fish, Milk

Cabbage with Spinach and Ricotta, Celeriac, Peas, Shallots

Vegetarian - Celery, Milk

Beetroot, Gorgonzola, Almond Risotto

Vegetarian - Milk, Nuts

Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Sorbet, Blood Orange Gel

Vegetarian - Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Nuts, Sulphur Dioxide

Raspberry and Ginger Mousse, Stem Ginger Crumb, Raspberries

Vegetarian - Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Honey Brulee, Apple, Toffee

Vegetarian - Eggs, Milk

Dark Chocolate Cremeux, Coffee Caramel, Passionfruit

Gluten, Eggs, Milk

Cheese Board sourced from the Cheese Shop - Vegetarian

Gluten, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide, May Contain Nuts

Please let a member of staff know when ordering if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.




