

## À La Carte

Small Plates	
Breads and Butters	£4.50
Olives and Balsamic Oil	£4.00
Potato Latkes, Sour Cream and Chives	£6.00
Welsh Rarebit Crumpet	£6.00
Apple and White Pudding Sausage Roll, Mustard Mayonnaise, Cornichons	£7.00
Cod Cheeks, Dill Salsa	£8.00
Merguez Sausage, Shakshuka, Coddled Egg	£9.00
<u>Mains</u>	
Ossobuco (Veal Shanks braised with Vegetables, White Wine, and Broth)	£26.00
Lamb Breast, Mash Potato, Spring Greens	£26.00
Chicken Parmo, Chimichurri, Fries, Vine Tomato	£20.00
Sea Trout, Asparagus, Spinach, Orzo	£24.00
Cabbage with Spinach and Ricotta, Celeriac, Peas, Shallots	£18.00
Beetroot, Gorgonzola, Almond Risotto	£18.00
<u>Desserts</u>	
Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Sorbet, Blood Orange Gel	£5.50
Raspberry and Ginger Mousse, Stem Ginger Crumb, Raspberries	£6.00
Honey Brulee, Apple, Toffee	£5.50
Dark Chocolate Cremeux, Coffee Caramel, Passionfruit	£6.50
Cheese Board sourced from the Cheese Shop, Canterbury	£10.00

Menu & Prices are subject to change



## HOT DRINKS

Tea	£2.25
Filter Coffee	£2.50
Espresso	£2.90
Americano	£3.10
White Coffee	£3.20
Flat White	£3.30
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Double Espresso	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.70

## WI-FI

Cathedral Lodge: No passkey, just follow the steps to gain access.

## ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Menu Items	Allergen Information
Breads and Butters	Vegetarian - Gluten, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide
Olives and Balsamic Oil	Vegan - Sulphur Dioxide
Potato Latkes, Sour Cream and Chives	Vegetarian - Gluten, Eggs, Milk
Welsh Rarebit Crumpet	Vegetarian - Celery, Gluten, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide
Apple and White Pudding Sausage Roll, Mustard Mayonnaise, Cornichons	Celery, Gluten, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide
Cod Cheeks, Dill Salsa	Gluten, Eggs, Fish, Milk
Merguez Sausage, Shakshuka, Coddled Egg	Gluten, Eggs
Ossobuco (veal shanks braised with vegetables, white wine, and broth)	Celery, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide
Lamb Breast, Mash Potato, Spring Greens	Milk
Chicken Parmo, Chimichurri, Fries, Vine Tomato	Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide
Sea Trout, Asparagus, Spinach, Orzo	Gluten, Eggs, Fish, Milk
Cabbage with Spinach and Ricotta, Celeriac, Peas, Shallots	Vegetarian - Celery, Milk
Beetroot, Gorgonzola, Almond Risotto	Vegetarian - Milk, Nuts
Carrot Cake, Cream Cheese Sorbet, Blood Orange Gel	Vegetarian - Gluten, Eggs, Milk, Nuts, Sulphur Dioxide
Raspberry and Ginger Mousse, Stem Ginger Crumb, Raspberries	Vegetarian - Gluten, Eggs, Milk
Honey Brulee, Apple, Toffee	Vegetarian - Eggs, Milk
Dark Chocolate Cremeux, Coffee Caramel, Passionfruit	Gluten, Eggs, Milk
Cheese Board sourced from the Cheese Shop - Vegetarian	Gluten, Milk, Sulphur Dioxide, May Contain Nuts

Please let a member of staff know when ordering if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.